Lookup field value form another form

Register projects

Register projects metadata
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Project B 2
Project A 1
Project A 2
Project C

Project A 1
Project A 99
Project A

Project A 111111111
Project A 213
Project A 123456
Project C 999999
Project A 2
Project A 8811801
Project A 1
Project A 1
Project A 22222
Project A 15678
Project B 8888
Project C (7777777777777 77777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777
Project A 1
Project A 666
Project A 1
Project A 32
Project B 2
Project B 1234

Project A 1



Project A
Project A
Project C
Project A
Project B
Project A
Project C
Project A
Project B
Project A
Project B
Project B
Project A
Project A
Project A
Project C
Project A
Project C
Project A
Project A
Project A
Project B
Project B
Project A
Project A
Project B
Project A
Project B
Project B
Project A
Project A
Project C
Project C

Project A

123451241241

1234567

20190627

TTTTTTITTT7

32

123

123456

12

2046

24

10

1221

34

6666625489231342314

4

6366363366



Project A
Project A
Project A
Project A
Project A
Project B
Project A
Project B
Project A
Project A
Project A
Project A
Project A
Project A
Project A
Project B
Project B
Project B
Project B
Project A
Project A
Project A
Project B
Project A
Project B
Project A
Project A
Project A
Project A
Project A
Project B
Project B
Project B

Project A

20

20

1234567

20

589

12345667

4

234

55711a

11111

69

55

0000000

00000000000000000000000000

8675309

999

182

444

112233

25

45

56

0101



Project A
Project A
Project B
Project A
Project A
Project C
Project B
Project A
Project A
Project A
Project B
Project A
Project A
Project C
Project A
Project A
Project C

Project C

Project A
Project A
Project A
Project A
Project C
Project C
Project A
Project B
Project A
Project A
Project A
Project A
Project A
Project B
Project B

Project A

1510

0000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000

1802

21

69

6969

123456789

0000000001111

12345

7891011

32

7131

120987

42424242

123

99

4628

1234



Project B
Project C
Project B
Project B
Project A
Project A
Project B
Project A
Project A
Project B
Project A
Project C
Project C
Project C
Project B
Project C
Project A
Project A
Project A
Project B
Project C
Project C
Project A
Project A
Project B
Project A
Project A
Project A
Project A
Project A
Project A
Project A
Project A

Project A

12

10

123123

54

454545

88888

Nodes pd3

323

1278

3156

89



Project A

Project C

Project C 123454321
Project A 123
Project B

Project A 4

Project A

Project A 3

Project A 1

Project B 15

Register project

Registered projects

Project Nodes
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Storage format

<p>Regi ster projects</p>
<ac:structured-macro ac: macro-i d="3a92611e- 3a32-459b- 9285- 5ab0e56¢c7acf" ac: name="confifornt ac:schena-versi on="
1">
<ac: paraneter ac:nanme="formNane" >proj ect sMet al</ ac: par anet er >
<ac:rich-text-body>
<ac: structured-nmacro ac: macro-i d="20f bb473- dad6- 4a04- 800d- 869f 639469db" ac: name="confiformentry-regi ster"
ac: schema-versi on="1">
<ac: paraneter ac:nanme="regi strationButtonLabel ">Regi ster projects netadata</ac: paraneter>
<ac: paraneter ac:nanme="atl assi an-nmacr o- out put -type" >l NLI NE</ ac: par anet er >
<ac:rich-text-body> </ac:rich-text-body>
</ ac: structured- nacr o>
<p>
<br/>
</ p>
<p>
<ac:structured-nacro ac: macro-i d="401087ca- db68- 4897-b12a- 43bcclcal6ad" ac: nane="confiformfiel d-
definition" ac:schena-version="1">
<ac: paraneter ac:nane="fi el dNane" >proj ect </ ac: par anet er >
<ac: paraneter ac:nane="fi el dLabel ">Proj ect </ ac: par anet er >
<ac: paraneter ac:nane="val ues">fal se[ 1=Proj ect A| 2=Project B| 3=Project C]</ac: paraneter>
<ac: paraneter ac:nanme="type">sel ect</ac: paranet er >
</ ac: structured- nacr o>
</ p>
<ac:structured-nmacro ac: macro-i d="37f c6d52-dd67-4bcl- 97e7-7d63a78al1l65" ac: name="confiformfiel d-
definition" ac:schena-version="1">
<ac: paramet er ac: name="fi el dNane" >nodes</ ac: par anet er >
<ac: paraneter ac:name="fi el dLabel ">Nodes</ ac: par anet er >
<ac: paraneter ac:nane="type">nunber</ac: par anet er >
</ ac: structured- macr o>
</ac:rich-text-body>
</ ac: structured- macr o>
<p>Regi stered projects netadata</p>
<ac:structured-macro ac: macro-i d="cc205cd7-cfd6-482c-8al8-2290ca016071" ac: name="confiformtable" ac:schema-
version="1">
<ac: par anet er ac: nane="f or rNane" >pr oj ect sMet al</ ac: par anet er >
<ac:rich-text-body>
<p>
<br/>
</ p>
</ ac:rich-text-body>
</ ac: structured- nacr o>
<p>
<br/>
</ p>
<p>
<br/>
</ p>
<ac:structured-nmacro ac: macro-i d="914f 6e3d- 0025- 4ee2- ad41- 5d29f 091a7c8" ac: name="confiforn' ac: schena-versi on="
1">
<ac: paraneter ac:nanme="formNane" >proj ect sRegi st er 1</ ac: par anet er >
<ac:rich-text-body>
<ac: structured-nmacro ac: macro-i d="0362bd78- 35ac- 4f 25- 80f 4- 61e60f f cOf b2" ac: name="confiformentry-regi ster"
ac: schema- versi on="1">
<ac: paraneter ac:name="regi strationButtonLabel ">Regi ster project</ac: paraneter>
<ac: paraneter ac:nane="atl assi an- nmacr o- out put -type" >l NLI NE</ ac: par anet er >
<ac:rich-text-body> </ac:rich-text-body>
</ ac: structured- macr o>
<p>
<br/>
</ p>
<ac:structured-macro ac: macro-i d="7943535d- 6bf 1- 47dc- 8f 20- 83428b7d338e" ac: name="confiformfi el d-
definition" ac:schena-version="1">
<ac: paraneter ac:nane="fi el dNane" >nyproj ect </ ac: par anet er >
<ac: paranet er ac:nane="fi el dLabel ">Proj ect </ ac: par anet er >
<ac: paraneter ac:nane="val ues">[ 13598928| proj ect sMetal| project|true||[entry.project.|abel]]</ac:paraneter>
<ac: paraneter ac:name="type">snartsel ect </ ac: par anet er >



</ ac: structured-nmacro>

<br/>

<ac:structured-nacro ac: macro-id="17b5541e- 2e30- 4c53- 81b7- 702442da7697" ac: name="confiformfi el d-definition-
rul es" ac:schema-version="1">

<ac: par anet er
<ac: par anet er
<ac: par anet er
<ac: par anet er

ac: nane="condi ti on">! nmyproj ect:[enpty] </ ac: par anet er >

ac: nane="val ues" >nodesr o=[ ent ry. nypr oj ect. nodes] </ ac: par anet er >
ac: nane="acti on">Set val ue</ac: paranet er >

ac: nane="act i onFi el dNanme" >nypr oj ect </ ac: par anet er >

</ ac: structured-nmacro>

<br/>
<p>

<ac:structured-macro ac: macro-id="2d6258b7-6071-4c69- b232-b887684347c8" ac: name="confiformfi el d-
ac: schema-versi on="1">

definition"

<ac:
<ac:
<ac:
<ac:
<ac:

par anmet er
par amet er
par amet er
par amet er
par amet er

ac:
ac:
ac:
ac:
ac:

nane="css" >background- col or: #f 2f 2f 2; </ ac: par anet er >

nanme="fi el dName" >nodesr o</ ac: par anet er >

nanme="fi el dLabel ">Nodes</ ac: par anet er >

nanme="fi el dDescri pti on">Read only val ue (| ooked up through project)</ac: paraneter>
nanme="t ype" >read_onl y</ ac: par anet er >

</ ac: structured- nacr o>

</ p>

</ac:rich-text-body>
</ ac: structured- nacr o>

<p>Regi st ered projects</p>
<ac: structured-nacro ac: macro-i d="0c91a98e- 44de- 43dc- 9ec4- 04699815c661" ac: name="confiformtabl e" ac:schena-

version="1">

<ac: paraneter ac:nanme="for mNane" >proj ect sRegi st er 1</ ac: par anet er >

<ac:rich-text-body>

<p>

<br/>

</p>

</ ac:rich-text-body>
</ ac: structured-nacr o>
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